

HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,
Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
Mumbai - 400074.

TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899

QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE**CLIENT DETAILS**

K HOSPITALITY CORP
WORLI MUMBAI

SUPPLIER DETAILS

GST NO : 27AREPA2226M2ZY
PAN : AREPA2226M
LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 03.04.2024

Sr. No.	ITEM IN DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATIONS	IMAGE	QTY IN NOS	RATE PER PRICE	IGST		CGST		SGST		GOODS TOTAL
						%	AMT	%	AMT	%	AMT	
1	SS GN Pan With Lid	1/1 65mm Deep		20	645.00	12.00	0.00	6.00	774.00	6.00	774.00	12900.00
2	SS GN Pan With Lid	1/1 150mm Deep		10	845.00	12.00	0.00	6.00	507.00	6.00	507.00	8450.00
3	SS GN Pan With Lid	1/2 65mm Deep		10	410.00	12.00	0.00	6.00	246.00	6.00	246.00	4100.00
4	SS GN Pan With Lid	1/2 200mm Deep		10	880.00	12.00	0.00	6.00	528.00	6.00	528.00	8800.00
5	SS GN Pan With Lid	1/3 150mm Deep		20	540.00	12.00	0.00	6.00	648.00	6.00	648.00	10800.00
6	SS GN Pan With Lid	1/6 100mm Deep		10	290.00	12.00	0.00	6.00	174.00	6.00	174.00	2900.00
7	SS GN Pan With Lid	1/6 150mm Deep		10	340.00	12.00	0.00	6.00	204.00	6.00	204.00	3400.00
	SS GN Pan With Lid	1/9 65mm Deep		30	215.00	12.00	0.00	6.00	387.00	6.00	387.00	6450.00
	SS GN Pan With Lid	1/9 100mm Deep		20	245.00	12.00	0.00	6.00	294.00	6.00	294.00	4900.00
	POLY CARBONATE GN PAN	1 BY 1 100 MM WITH LID		10	1200.00	12.00	0.00	6.00	720.00	6.00	720.00	12000.00
	POLY CARBONATE GN PAN	1 BY 1 150 MM WITH LID		10	1400.00	12.00	0.00	6.00	840.00	6.00	840.00	14000.00
	POLY CARBONATE GN PAN 1	1 BY 1 200 MM WITH LID		10	1610.00	12.00	0.00	6.00	966.00	6.00	966.00	16100.00
	POLY CARBONATE GN PAN 1	1 BY 1 65 MM WITH LID		20	180.00	12.00	0.00	6.00	216.00	6.00	216.00	3600.00

TERMS :


- 1) **Payment** : 100% advance to confirm orders.
- 2) **Delivery** : Within 07-15 Days.
- 3) **Breakages** : covered ex our warehouse / showroom.
- 4) **Freight** : Extra as per actuals
- 5) **PACKING CHARGES EXTRA.**

GOODS TOTAL	108400.00
IGST	0.00
CGST	6504.00
SGST	6504.00
TOTAL AMOUNT	121408.00
ROUND OFF	0.50
AMOUNT	121408.50

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL


BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

PROFORMA INVOICE

 AMMA ENTERPRISES 12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road (Near Amudham Nagar Arch) Kodungalur, Chennai - 600 118 Phone No:- 8430 38076/98402 20076 GSTIN/UIN: 33A2HPPG2B4F1Z5 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 E-Mail : ammaent@tscchennai@gmail.com		Invoice No. 11	Dated 10-Apr-24					
Buyer (Bill to) Travel Food Services Chennai Pvt Ltd Near S2 Airport Police Station, Chennai International Airport, Chennai GSTIN/UIN : 33AAECT8192M1Z5 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Contact person : Mr.VijayakumarKumar Contact : 9884400023, 98844 00023 E-Mail : vijayakumar.s@travelfoodservices.com		Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment	Buyer's Order No. Dated					
		Dispatch Doc No. Delivery Note Date	Dispatched through Destination					
		Terms of Delivery						
S/No	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
1	NSF SS Food Gastronome Pans 1/1 100mm Deep	73239090	12 %	80 nos	1,098.00	nos		87,840.00
2	NSF SS Food Gastronome Pans 1/1 150mm Deep	73239090	12 %	60 nos	1,610.00	nos		96,600.00
3	NSF SS Food Gastronome Pans 1/1 200mm Deep	73239090	12 %	50 nos	1,997.00	nos		99,850.00
4	NSF SS Food Gastronome Pans 1/2 200mm Deep	73239090	12 %	50 nos	1,190.00	nos		59,500.00
5	NSF SS Food Gastronome Pans 1/2 150mm Deep	73239090	12 %	50 nos	890.00	nos		44,500.00
6	NSF SS Food Gastronome Pans 1/3 150mm Deep	73239090	12 %	50 nos	755.00	nos		37,750.00
7	NSF SS Food Gastronome Pans Lid 1 /1	73239090	12 %	190 nos	571.00	nos		1,08,490.00
8	NSF SS Food Gastronome Pans Lid 1 /2	73239090	12 %	100 nos	319.00	nos		31,900.00
9	NSF SS Food Gastronome Pans Lid 1 /3	73239090	12 %	50 nos	225.00	nos		11,250.00
continued to page number 2								

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

PROFORMA INVOICE(Page 2)

 AMMA ENTERPRISES 12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road (Near Amudham Nagar Arch) Kodungalur, Chennai - 600 118 Phone No:- 8430 38076/98402 20076 GSTIN/UIN: 33A2HPPG2B4F1Z5 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 E-Mail : ammaent@tscchennai@gmail.com		Invoice No. 11	Dated 10-Apr-24					
Buyer (Bill to) Travel Food Services Chennai Pvt Ltd Near S2 Airport Police Station, Chennai International Airport, Chennai GSTIN/UIN : 33AAECT8192M1Z5 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Contact person : Mr.VijayakumarKumar Contact : 9884400023, 98844 00023 E-Mail : vijayakumar.s@travelfoodservices.com		Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment	Buyer's Order No. Dated					
		Dispatch Doc No. Delivery Note Date	Dispatched through Destination					
		Terms of Delivery						
S/No	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
10	SS Palate 60x45x13cm 304Grade	7323	12 %	15 nos	3,850.00	nos		57,750.00
	<i>Output Cgst</i>							6,35,430.00
	<i>Output Sgst</i>							38,125.80
								38,125.80
continued to page number 3								

This is a Computer Generated Invoice